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FEDERATION INTERNATIONALE DE GYMNASTIQUE
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DEFINITIVE REGISTRATIONS (as per 28.06.2019)

ge Cup Kazan (RUS) Definitive Reg.

BLR
BRA
BUL
CHN
ESP
EST
FIN
FRA
GBR
GEO
GRE
HUN
ISR
ITA
JPN
KAZ
KGZ
KOR
LAT
LBN

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

RG_2019_WChallen




24 MAS 2 1 1
25 MDA 2 1 1
26 MEX 2 6 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
27 NOR 1 1 1
28 NZL 1 1 1 1
29 ROU 1 1 1
30 RSA 2 1 1
31 RUS 2 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
32 SLO 2 1 1
33 TUR 1 1 1
34 USA 2 6 1 1 1 1 1 1
35 uzB 2 6 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 1
Total 64 96 16 16 16 19 6 48 12 34 12

RG_2019_WChallenge Cup Kazan (RUS) Definitive Reg. Page 2 of 2 Lausanne, 30 June 2019




